
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

METRO CENTER STREET PROJECT/AE451150019779 
 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description Status Date $ Amount 

1 BOC/ROC Risk Assessment & 
Future Implementation 

Approved 01/26/17 $370,558 

2 Extension of Period of Performance 
(POP) through 10/31/17 

Approved 07/31/17 $0 

3 Supplemental Scope of Work (SOW) 
and extension of POP through 
2/24/21 

Approved 10/12/17 $220,985 

4 Adding subcontractor DBH 
Consulting 

Approved 11/21/17 $0 

5 Supplemental SOW for Div. 20 
Portal Widening Project 
Coordination - No Cost 

Approved 03/01/18 $0 

6 Adding subcontractors Amheart and 
Kimley-Horn 

Approved 02/27/19 $0 

7 Funding reallocated from Task 6 to 
Task 5 

Approved 05/23/19 $0 

8 Adding subcontractor Birdi & 
Associates 

Approved 09/09/19 $0 

9 Construction Support Services 
and extension of POP through 
12/30/22 

Pending Pending $1,976,222 

     

 Modification Total: 
 

  $2,567,765 

 Original Contract:  3/24/16 $5,936,638 

 Total:   $8,504,403 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT C 


